Position

Commissioner

Commissioner Ab1058 - Child
Support

Commissioner

Commissioner

Temp Commissioner Retired
Annuitants

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Department

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Total Wages

$187,370

$185,654

$122,621

$62,346

$530

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,384

$87,232

$37,244

$20,924

$0



