Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Commissioner		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$187,370	\$55,384
Commissioner Ab1058 - Child Support		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$185,654	\$87,232
Commissioner		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$122,621	\$37,244
Commissioner		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$62,346	\$20,924
Temp Commissioner Retired Annuitants		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$530	\$0